
CompanyName First Name Last Name Address City Zip Phone Email Date Class Taken
RE/MAX Real Estate Nancy Adams 525 W Morris Blvd Ste C & D Morristown 37813 423-312-3314 nancyadamsrealtor@gmail.com 4/30/2024
RE/MAX Between the Lakes Shirley Arnold 893 E Hwy 11E Jefferson City 37760 865-850-8428 shirley@shirleyarnold.com 10/14/2021
Greater Impact Realty Jodi Badder 372 E Jackson Blvd Jonesborough 37659 423-491-0913 jodi@greaterimpactrealty.com 10/10/2024
Realty Star Group Mary Barker Morristown 37814 423-626-8287 marybarkerclp23@gmail.com 11/9/2023
Wilson & Quarles Realty Amy Cate 1336 TN-92 Jefferson City 37760 (865) 389-3517 Amyqcate1@gmail.com 3/16/2023
Crye-Leike Premier Real Estate LLC Charlsey Chambers 4010 W Andrew Johnson Hwy Suite B Morristown 37814 865-850-7972 charlseychambers2@gmail.com 11/10/2022
Re/Max Real Estate Carla Cullip 525 W Morris Blvd Ste C & D Morristown 37813 423-327-3407 MOOVINGRE@gmail.com 11/10/2022
Crye-Leike Lakeway Real Estate Rita Davis 2423 E Andrew Johnson Hwy Morristown 37814 423-736-7121 ritadavis747@gmail.com 11/9/2023
RE/MAX Real Estate Ten Midtown Jimmy Dodson 525 W Morris Blvd, Ste C & D Morristown 37813 (865) 312-2473 jameswdodson2@gmail.com 3/16/2023
Crye-Leike Realty Susie Fields 205 E Washington St Rogersville 37857 423-923-0102 susiemfields@gmail.com 4/30/2024
Spring Mountain Realty Rich Gray 229 Main Street Bean Station 37708 570-762-6600 richard@springmountainrealty.com 10/14/2021
The Real Estate Firm June Green 1537 Western Ave Knoxville 37921 865-226-9773 junegreenrealtor@gmail.com 10/10/2024
Crye-Leike Lakeway Real Estate Roger Greene 2423 E Andrew Johnson Hwy Morristown 37814 423-313-1700 rogergreene45@gmail.com 11/10/2022
Crye-Leike Premier Real Estate LLC LaDonya Griffin 4010 W Andrew Johnson Hwy Suite B Morristown 37814 (423) 748-3379 ladonya2000@yahoo.com 3/16/2023
Re/Max Real Estate Ten Misty Hamilton 2320 E. Morris Blvd Morristown 37813 423-585-7342 mistymorie@yahoo.com 10/14/2021
Country Living Realty Mike Hartzog https://countrylivingrealtytn.com/ Morristown 423-465-0995 mike@countrylivingrealtytn.com 4/30/2024
United Country Real Estate Wilbur Hite 3736 Hwy 25 E Bean Station 37708 423-923-1097 wilburhite@yahoo.com 11/9/2023
Broyles Real Estate & Auction Denny Holt 530 W 1st N St A Morristown 37814 (423) 231-5145 dholt1956@hotmail.com 3/16/2023
Crye Leike Lakeway Real Estate Teresa Holt 2423 E Andrew Johnson Hwy Morristown 37814 423-231-3333 teresaholtrealtor@gmail.com 11/10/2022
RE/MAX Real Estate Ten Midtown Ashley Hunt 525 W Morris Blvd, Ste C & D Morristown 37813 (865) 438-4543 huntashley101@gmail.com 3/16/2023
Creek Country Real Estate Cynthia Hurston 122 Walnut Ave Sneedville 37869 (321) 759-7757 creekcountrycindy@gmail.com 3/16/2023
Greater Impact Realty Fungbeh Karmue 372 E Jackson Blvd Jonesborough 37659 423-557-9339 fungbeh@greaterimpactrealty.com 10/10/2024
RE/MAX Real Estate Ten Midtown Bobbi Kindermann 525 W Morris Blvd, Ste C & D Morristown 37813 (423) 839-9443 bobbi@sceniceasttn.com 3/16/2023
Crye-Leike Lakeway Real Estate Leslie Lamb 2423 East Andrew Johnson Hwy Morristown 37814 (423) 312-2010 leslie.lamb1@gmail.com 3/16/2023
Crye-Leike Lakeway Real Estate Leslie Lamb 2423 East Andrew Johnson Hwy Morristown 37814 423-312-2010 leslie.lamb1@gmail.com 4/30/2024
RE/MAX Between the Lakes Angela Lindsey 893 E Hwy 11E Jefferson City 37760 865-748-5483 angelafindshomes@gmail.com 4/30/2024
Weichert Realtors Tiger Real Estate Shavone Lovell 902 Mcmakin Way Pigeon Forge 37863 423-258-9995 shavone.lovell@gmail.com 10/14/2021
Century 21 Masengill-McCrary Van Masengill 135 W 1st N St Morristown 37816 (423) 248-7933 van@c21mmr.com 3/16/2023
Twin Lakes Realty James McKenzie 868 Highway 92 South Dandridge 37725 865-556-5071 mckenzierealtor@yahoo.com 10/14/2021
Crye-Leike Premier Real Estate LLC Lindsay Moore 4010 W Andrew Johnson Hwy Suite B Morristown 37814 (423) 280-7748 LindsayMooreHomes@gmail.com 3/16/2023
Crye Leike Lakeway Real Estate Tommy Pedigo 2423 E Andrew Johnson Hwy Morristown 37814 931-510-0905 tommypedigo1965@gmail.com 10/10/2024
Country Living Realty Sheritza Pena Garcia https://countrylivingrealtytn.com/ Morristown 423-354-8251 sheritzapena@gmail.com 10/10/2024
Greater Impact Realty Paulina Perez 144 Cold Creek Dr Morristown 37814 423-231-3607 paulinamp0323@gmail.com 10/10/2024
Century 21 Fran Prickett 135 W 1st N St Morristown 37814 423-231-1216 franc21mmr@gmail.com 11/9/2023
Crye-Leike Premier Real Estate LLC Donna Rickard 4010 W Andrew Johnson Hwy Suite B Morristown 37814 423-586-4115 donna@donnarickard.com 11/9/2023
ERA Lakeway Real Estate Sharon Robinson 1228 Gay Street Dandridge 37725 423-307-4527 shrnrb3@aol.com 10/14/2021
United Country Real Estate Tim Rutherford 3736 Hwy 25 E Morristown 37708 423-231-3176 trutherford1272@gmail.com 11/9/2023
Re/Max Real Estate Ten Rhonda Sams 2320 E. Morris Blvd Morristown 37813 423-312-9905 rhondasams4409@gmail.com 10/14/2021
Tennessee Tuesdee Real Estate Rebecca Six 5102 Chucky River Rd Morristown 37183 609-251-7597 sixsellseasttn@yahoo.com 11/10/2022
Jackson Real Estate & Auction Sharon Snyder 862 S Hwy 92 Dandridge 37725 865-660-3788 sharonsnyder1959@yahoo.com 11/10/2022
RE/MAX Between the Lakes Bubba Springfield 893 E Hwy 11E Jefferson City 37760 865-604-9996 jspringfield6678@hotmail.com 10/14/2021
Crye-Leike Premier Real Estate LLC Marivel Villa 4010 W Andrew Johnson Hwy Suite B Morristown 37814 (423) 748-3407 marivel.villa@gmail.com 3/16/2023
Weichert Realtors Tiger Real Estate Terry Vittetoe 1220 Gay Street Dandridge 37725 865-679-4959 terry@terryvittetoe.com 10/14/2021
Century 21 Legacy Katelyn Warren 3224 East Pkwy Gatlinburg 37738 979-549-6713 katelynwarrenrealtor@gmail.com 11/10/2022
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